
BEST CITIZENSHIPS
Citizenship by Investment / Golden Visas

SINCE 2011

CONTACT ON
WHATSAPP
 +36 70 550 4957

Please contact us for prior
appointments. 

A GLOBAL BRAND FOR CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT

CBI

Dominica
St Lucia
Vanuatu
Antigua & Barbuda
St Kitts & Nevis
Grenada
Turkey
Malta

DONATION

$200,000
$240,000
$115,000
$230,000
$250,000
$235,000
$400,000
€750,000

CBI PROGRAMS

Note: Government fee, agency fee, CIP fees and additional fee not included in the above prices. Please
ask for a free quote to see the all inclusive exact costs. 

PRICES 2024
CITIZENSHIP AND RESIDENCE BY INVESTMENT

Our Citizenship Platform directly connects clients to Govt authorized law firms an property developers without
intermediaries, making it cheaper and faster for clients.   We are trusted in the industry, assisting High Net Worth (HNW)
families since 2011. We advise more than 5000 wealthy investors and families every year. 

Our platform is free of charge. We do not charge any fee to our clients. 

Prices vary depending on how many people apply, age of children and nationality of applicants. 

Greece 250,000 €
Portugal 500,000  €

GOLDEN VISA

Hungary
Spain
Malta

250,000  €
500,000 €
125,000 €

Real Estate (Hotel / residential)
VC Investment Fund
Real Estate Fund
Real Estate
Donation

NOTE: Additional property registration costs, lawyer fee and other govt
fee not included in the above specified price. Request us for a free
quote to see all inclusive costs. Our consulting services are FREE of

charge. We do not charge any fee to
clients.

PROPERTY

$200,000
$300,000
$200,000
$300,000
$400,000
$270,000
$400,000
€350,000


